BREEAM®

Code for a Sustainable Built Environment www.breeam.com

BREEAM In-Use The assessment of the Common areas and Offic Bryggen Søndertorv 2 Vejle 7100 Denmark	nes of: BREEAM INTERNATIONAL
has been carried out according to Technical Mar	hual:
BREEAM In-Use International: 2015	
by a Licensed Assessor for: Klépierre Management	
Certificate Number:BIU00003835-1.3The assessment process is certified by BRE Globa Scheme Document SD123BRE Globa Scheme Scheme SD123Asset Performance:70.6%	Issue: 1.3 al Limited in accordance with the requirements of Longevity Partners SAS
Excellent $\star \star \star \star \star \star$	Licensed Assessor Company Laura Scandella Assessor name DAUD 1205
Building Management: Not Assessed	BAUD1395 Assessor Number Addiffication Signed on behalf of BRE Global Limited
Occupier Management: Not Assessed	Melanie Forester Certification Manager 29 Aug 2022 Date of Issue
in accordance with Scheme Document SD123	29 Aug 2023 Valid until rganisation named above based on their application of the assessment process:
BREEAM INTERNATIONAL INTERNATIONAL	basis of the data provided by the client and verified by the Assessor Organisation. ww.greenbooklive.com/check. scan the QR Tag or contact us: E: breeam@bre.co.uk Limited and is issued subject to terms and conditions available at:: ertification body, No. 0007, which can be verified by visiting www.ukas.com::

SD123 Cert. No.BIU00003835-1.3 BF1255 Rev 3.1

Page 1 of 2

© BRE Global Ltd, 2023

BREEAM®

Code for a Sustainable Built Environment www.breeam.com

BREEAM In-Use International: 2015

The assessment of the Common areas and Offices of:

Bryggen Søndertorv 2 Veile 7100 Denmark

BIU00003835-1.3 Certificate Number

1.3 Issue Number

Longevity Partners SAS Licensed Assessor Company

Laura Scandella Assessor name

BAUD1395 Assessor Number

Signed on behalf of BRE Global Limited Melanie Forester Certification Manager

29 Aug 2022 Date of Issue

29 Aug 2023

BREEAM

NTERNATIONAL



Not Assessed

This certificate is issued to the Licensed Assessor Organisation named above based on their application of the assessment process: in accordance with Scheme Document SD123.

www.greenbooklive.com/terms BRE Global Limited is a UKAS accredited product certification body, No. 0007, which can be verified by visiting www.ukas.com

This certificate remains the property of BRE Global Limited and is issued subject to terms and conditions available at

BREEAM is a registered trademark of BRE (the Building Research Establishment Ltd. Community Trade Mark E5778551).



SD123 Cert. No.BIU00003835-1.3 BF1255 Rev 3.1

UKAS

PRODUCT

0007

Page 2 of 2

Management Occupier

© BRE Global Ltd, 2023

